A\QOQG{)Q& Thriving Through Venture
v Q> Q~O é« Strengthening individual resilience to take on life's challenges
QR
Identities & Communities Programme 2023-24 \\;0 \)o‘z\‘)q?,
Workshop Dates v QS\QO S
QR

*IMPORTANT DATES*
8 December - £650 - 1st Deposit Due
1 February - £650 - 2nd Deposit Due
8 May - £500 - Balance of funds due

Timings & Venues to be confirmed. Dates may be subject to change with notice.

Thursday 30 November 2023 Parent & Student Information Evening
New College Swindon
4.30 -6.30pm
Friday 8 December £650 deposit #1
Thursday 25 January 2024 Workshop Evening 1
Identity
New College Swindon 4.30 -7.30pm
Friday 1 February £650 deposit #2
Fri 2 / Sat 3 / Sun 4 February Residential Weekend 1
Identity — UK tbc
Thursday 22 February Workshop Evening 2
Personal Skills
New College Swindon. 4.30 -7.30pm
Sat 2 / Sun 3 March Weekend 2 (non-residential)

Local Community
Venue tbc. 10am - 5pm each day

Tuesday 19 March Workshop Evening 3

Personal Skills

New College Swindon. 4.30 — 7.30pm
Wednesday 8 May £500 - Final balance of funds due
Sat 11 / Sun 12 May Weekend 3 (non-residential)

Global Community
Venue tbc. 10am -5pm each day

Monday 20 May Pre-trip on-line check-in with cohort — evening
timing tbc

Transport to HTW from Wiltshire provided by
Thriving Through Venture

Transport from HTW to Wiltshire provided by
Thriving Through Venture

Friday 14 June Presentation Evening
Alex Scott, Administrator info@ttventure.org
07816 938810 9 November 2023
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